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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 9-10 50 Free
- 1 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10   27.75 Y P

- 2 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10   28.13 Y F

- 3 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10   28.21 Y F

- 4 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVATIDEAustin Temple 10   28.27 Y F

- 5 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVATIDEParker Knapp 10   28.62 Y L F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAEric Pelham 10   28.71 Y F

- 7 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10   28.72 Y L F

- 8 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10   28.92 Y F

- 9 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Hoffer 10   28.99 Y F

- 10 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VATIDETroy Salpeter 10   29.01 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free
- 1 11/10/2018 2018 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Fall ClassicVANOVAJohn Chen 10 1:01.29 Y F

- 2 11/10/2018 2018 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Fall ClassicVAACACBradley Sawyer 10 1:02.06 Y F

- 3* 11/16/2018 SMAC Fall Invite 2018 REVISEDVASMACAiden Weaber 10 1:02.16 Y F

- 3* 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAPierson Harris 10 1:02.16 Y F

- 5 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 1:02.40 Y F

- 6 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VA757Lucas Landers 10 1:03.96 Y F

- 7 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10 1:03.98 Y F

- 8 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJustinas Petkauskas 10 1:04.14 Y F

- 9 10/27/2018 757swim FALL FIESTA 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 1:04.49 Y F

- 10 10/6/2018 TIDE Indian Summer Speedo ChallengeVATIDEParker Knapp 10 1:04.56 Y F

Men 9-10 200 Free
- 1 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10 2:09.62 Y F

- 2 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10 2:11.33 Y P

- 3 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 2:12.96 Y F

- 4 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10 2:15.23 Y F

- 5 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVATIDEParker Knapp 10 2:16.13 Y F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10 2:19.24 Y P

- 7 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVATIDEAustin Temple 10 2:19.56 Y F

- 8 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VAPSDNColin Eliason 10 2:19.66 Y F

- 9 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVABrady Julian 10 2:21.52 Y F

- 10 12/6/2018 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter ClassicVARAYSRyan Moore 10 2:21.74 Y P

Men 9-10 500 Free
- 1 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJohn Chen 10 5:41.50 Y F

- 2 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10 5:48.56 Y F

- 3 11/9/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS Big SoutherVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 5:56.10 Y F

- 4 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10 6:06.23 Y F

- 5 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVABrady Julian 10 6:12.01 Y F

- 6 10/27/2018 757swim FALL FIESTA 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 6:13.49 Y F

- 7 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10 6:15.77 Y F

- 8 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJohn Neese 10 6:15.80 Y F

- 9 10/12/2018 2018 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Fall ClassicVACYACMartin Klingel 9 6:23.05 Y F

- 10 10/12/2018 2018 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Fall ClassicVACYACBrayden King 10 6:23.10 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back
- 1 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10   31.66 Y F

- 2 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVAUN-NOEric Pelham 10   32.04 Y F

- 3 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAPierson Harris 10   32.14 Y F

- 4 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVACharlie Harrington 9   32.35 Y L F

- 5 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10   33.49 Y P

- 6 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VA757Lucas Landers 10   33.83 Y F

- 7 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAWilliam Peat 9   34.04 Y P

- 8 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VATIDETroy Salpeter 10   34.07 Y F

- 9 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJohn Neese 10   34.08 Y F
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- 10 10/20/2018 LY 2018 YMCA Fall MeetVASMACAiden Weaber 10   34.12 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Back
- 1 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10 1:08.42 Y F

- 2 11/10/2018 2018 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Fall ClassicVANOVAJohn Chen 10 1:09.59 Y F

- 3 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVACharlie Harrington 9 1:09.67 Y L F

- 4 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 1:09.84 Y F

- 5 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVAUN-NOEric Pelham 10 1:09.94 Y F

- 6 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 1:11.78 Y F

- 7 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VAUN-NOEthan Salser 10 1:12.53 Y F

- 8 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVANOVAJohn Neese 10 1:13.22 Y F

- 9 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAWilliam Peat 9 1:13.56 Y F

- 10 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VA757Lucas Landers 10 1:13.78 Y P

Men 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10   35.69 Y F

- 2 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10   37.92 Y F

- 3 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJames Johnson 10   38.08 Y F

- 4 11/9/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS Big SoutherVASEVAJohn Wilcox 10   38.09 Y F

- 5 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVAWACThomas Watson 10   38.46 Y F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAMatthew Wolfle 10   38.70 Y F

- 7 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVABrady Julian 10   38.77 Y F

- 8 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVATIDEAustin Temple 10   38.97 Y F

- 9 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10   39.05 Y P

- 10 9/29/2018 12 & Under Bengal Races #1VAACACBradley Sawyer 10   39.28 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Breast
- 1 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10 1:21.27 Y F

- 2 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 1:21.92 Y F

- 3 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVABrady Julian 10 1:23.72 Y F

- 4 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VAUN-NOEthan Salser 10 1:24.11 Y F

- 5 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJames Johnson 10 1:24.50 Y F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAEric Pelham 10 1:25.78 Y F

- 7 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJustinas Petkauskas 10 1:25.92 Y F

- 8 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVAWACThomas Watson 10 1:26.18 Y F

- 9 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVALucas Salser 9 1:26.20 Y F

- 10 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10 1:26.26 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10   30.98 Y P

- 2 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAPierson Harris 10   31.02 Y F

- 3 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJohn Chen 10   31.04 Y F

- 4 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10   31.66 Y P

- 5 11/9/2018 2018 NC TAC TITANS Big SoutherVAGATRLiam Rooney 10   31.81 Y F

- 6 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVAUN-NOEthan Salser 10   31.83 Y F

- 7 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVABrady Julian 10   31.85 Y F

- 8 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VA757Lucas Landers 10   32.30 Y F

- 9 11/16/2018 SMAC Fall Invite 2018 REVISEDVASMACAiden Weaber 10   33.09 Y F

- 10 11/3/2018 2018 Fall Aqua-Fest A/BB/B/C Mini MeetVAPWSCZachary Alachnowicz 10   33.21 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Fly
- 1 10/27/2018 757swim FALL FIESTA 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10 1:08.19 Y F

- 2 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 1:09.31 Y F

- 3 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 1:09.69 Y F

- 4 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Neese 10 1:10.32 Y F

- 5 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJohn Chen 10 1:10.40 Y F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVABrady Julian 10 1:10.83 Y F

- 7 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VA757Lucas Landers 10 1:12.52 Y F

- 8 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVASRVAJoshua Farnsworth 10 1:13.27 Y F



Licensed To: Virginia Swimming - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/1/2019  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VAPSDNColin Eliason 10 1:13.60 Y F

- 10 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVAUN-NOEthan Salser 10 1:13.73 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM
- 1 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVANOVAJohn Chen 10 1:09.93 Y F

- 2 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACBradley Sawyer 10 1:10.10 Y F

- 3 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 1:10.44 Y F

- 4 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10 1:11.15 Y F

- 5 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 1:13.17 Y F

- 6 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVAUN-NOEthan Salser 10 1:13.66 Y F

- 7 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VANOVABrady Julian 10 1:14.50 Y F

- 8 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIWinston Fan 10 1:15.06 Y F

- 9 11/2/2018 2018Mid-Atlantic Age Group ShowdownVANOVAJames Johnson 10 1:15.41 Y F

- 10 10/6/2018 NOVA October Kick OffVANOVAJohn Neese 10 1:15.66 Y F

Men 9-10 200 IM
- 1 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Chen 10 2:25.42 Y P

- 2 12/13/2018 57th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRLiam Rooney 10 2:30.15 Y F

- 3 11/30/2018 757 Grand Illumination Invitational 2018VAACACChase Easton 10 2:30.49 Y F

- 4 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVANOVAPierson Harris 10 2:34.17 Y F

- 5 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVABrady Julian 10 2:35.80 Y F

- 6 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVAJohn Neese 10 2:36.50 Y P

- 7 10/6/2018 757swim IMR/IMX/IM MiniVAACACBradley Sawyer 10 2:38.60 Y F

- 8 12/6/2018 2018 HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVANOVACharlie Harrington 9 2:38.71 Y F

- 9 11/17/2018 Bass Turkey Classic 2018VAUN-NOEthan Salser 10 2:39.08 Y F

- 10 12/7/2018 2018 SEVA 12 & Under Christmas Champ MeetVASEVAJohn Wilcox 10 2:40.66 Y P


